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1 61 ENERGY Ahm Dance Studio 4 2 1 2 2 1 1

2 60 Pretty Power Cphdans 3 1 4 1 3 4 3

3 64 Vup10 Dance Company Twenty 1 5 5 3 1 3 4

4 63 New Age Ulstrup IF 2 3 3 4 4 5 2

5 57 Mary Poppins Cphdans 5 4 2 5 5 2 5

A-FINALEN
1 56 Believers Beat fabrikken 1 1 3 5 1 2 2

2 59 Coda Dancecrew Art Of Dance 3 2 5 1 3 1 1

3 62 Unity DANSEquilibrium 4 3 2 2 5 3 3

4 55 10hi Dance Company Twenty 2 5 1 3 2 4 5

5 58 Team Orbit OSF/OASK Dans 5 4 4 4 4 5 4
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1. ENERGY Ahm Dance Studio 20

2. Pretty Power Cphdans 19

3. Vup10 Dance Company Twenty 18

4. New Age Ulstrup IF 17

5. Mary Poppins Cphdans 16

6. Believers Beat fabrikken 15

7. Coda Dancecrew Art Of Dance 14

8. Unity DANSEquilibrium 13

9. 10hi Dance Company Twenty 12

10. Team Orbit OSF/OASK Dans 11
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1 69 Levitate Dancecrew Levitate Vejle 2 4 1 3 1 2 1

2 72 Heathens Cphdans 1 1 2 2 2 1 2

3 73 The Attitude Ulstrup IF 4 3 3 1 4 4 5

4 74 INFINITY - Romeo & Juliet Ahm Dance Studio 3 5 4 4 3 6 4

5 66 At10tion Dance Company Twenty 5 2 6 6 6 5 3

6 79 In10se Dance Company Twenty 8 6 7 5 5 3 6

7 70 Mirror Cphdans 6 7 8 7 7 7 8

8 67 Unity OSF/OASK Dans 7 8 5 8 8 8 7

A-FINALEN
1 77 Vision Vejle Idrætsefterskole, Vies 1 4 1 1 2 4 1

2 75 Legacy DANSEquilibrium 6 3 5 3 1 3 2

3 65 Joda Dancecrew Art of Dance 5 2 3 8 3 2 4

4 76 Avatar Cphdans 2 6 4 2 8 6 3

5 71 Clarity OSF/OASK Dans 7 1 7 7 4 1 5

6 68 En Hyldest til Jazz Cphdans 9 5 6 6 7 5 6

7 81 Survivors Cphdans 8 7 2 4 6 7 9

8 80 SOMEBODY GIE Danselinje 4 8 8 5 5 8 8

9 78 VOICE MAIL Cphdans 3 9 9 9 9 9 7
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1. Levitate Dancecrew Levitate Vejle 20

2. Heathens Cphdans 19

3. The Attitude Ulstrup IF 18

4. INFINITY - Romeo & Juliet Ahm Dance Studio 17

5. At10tion Dance Company Twenty 16

6. In10se Dance Company Twenty 15

7. Mirror Cphdans 14

8. Unity OSF/OASK Dans 13

9. Vision Vejle Idrætsefterskole, Vies 12

10. Legacy DANSEquilibrium 11

11. Joda Dancecrew Art of Dance 10

12. Avatar Cphdans 9

13. Clarity OSF/OASK Dans 8

14. En Hyldest til Jazz Cphdans 7

15. Survivors Cphdans 6

16. SOMEBODY GIE Danselinje 5

17. VOICE MAIL Cphdans 4
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MESTER FINALEN VOKSNE SHOW
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1 82 Ex10ded Dance Company Twenty 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

2 86 No Addiction Ulstrup IF 2 4 2 4 3 4 3

3 83 Team Passion Beatfabrikken 3 3 5 3 5 3 4

4 88 Con10tion Dance Company Twenty 4 5 6 5 2 5 2

5 85 Have you? Cphdans 5 6 1 1 4 6 5

6 84 Generation OSF/OASK Dans 6 7 4 7 6 7 6

7 87 Black Dolls Cphdans 7 2 7 6 7 2 7
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1. Ex10ded Dance Company Twenty 20

2. No Addiction Ulstrup IF 19

3. Team Passion Beatfabrikken 18

4. Con10tion Dance Company Twenty 17

5. Have you? Cphdans 16

6. Generation OSF/OASK Dans 15

7. Black Dolls Cphdans 14
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1 12 Candy bandits Beat fabrikken 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

2 10 O.T.Coops Allingham Dance Team 2 1 3 5 2 1 3

3 11 Rebel Squad MFK Dance 5 3 2 2 6 6 2

4 5 X-it Beat fabrikken 3 5 4 3 4 3 5

5 8 Mini Killerz Cphdans 4 4 6 4 5 4 6

6 1 Rebels MFK Dance 6 6 5 6 3 5 4

A-FINALEN
1 6 Rumble Kids MFK Dance 1 2 2 1 1 3 6

2 3 Lil´Movers Allingham Dance Team 2 1 4 2 2 1 4

3 4 Troublemakers MFK Dance 6 3 5 4 4 2 3

4 2 Ninja Kidz Art Of Dance 5 4 1 5 3 4 5

4 9 A-Town MFK Dance 4 5 3 3 5 5 2

6 7 Thunder MH dance studie 3 6 6 6 6 6 1
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1. Candy bandits Beat fabrikken 20

2. O.T.Coops Allingham Dance Team 19

3. Rebel Squad MFK Dance 18

4. X-it Beat fabrikken 17

5. Mini Killerz Cphdans 16

6. Rebels MFK Dance 15

7. Rumble Kids MFK Dance 14

8. Lil´Movers Allingham Dance Team 13

9. Troublemakers MFK Dance 12

10. Ninja Kidz Art Of Dance 11

A-Town MFK Dance 11

11. Thunder MH dance studie 9



Cph Open 1. Rangliste 3.2.20242 Forum Horsens

MESTER FINALEN JUNIOR HIP HOP
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1 22 X RAY Allingham Dance Team 1 1 3 2 3 1 2

2 24 Icon Beatfabrikken 4 3 1 1 2 3 1

3 20 Young Killerz Cphdans 3 4 7 8 4 2 3

4 34 URBAN UNIT Allingham Dance Team 7 5 5 5 1 5 5

5 36 Legacy Komenaza Studios 2 6 2 3 5 8 6

6 18 Lil P Komenaza Studios 5 2 8 4 6 6 7

7 32 THE KILLER CREW MFK Dance 8 7 4 7 7 4 4

8 38 THE SOLUTION Allingham Dance Team 6 8 6 6 8 7 8
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1 23 Tigers MFK Dance 5 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 35 Eternity  X Beatfabrikken 1 2 6 2 3 2 3

3 25 White Tigers GIE Danselinje 2 6 2 8 2 3 4

4 16 LAY BACK Viborg Sportsdans 3 8 3 6 4 4 5

5 27 TwenTen  Dance Company Twenty 4 5 7 7 6 5 6

6 29 Killer Kidz Cphdans 7 3 6 4 7 7 2

7 31 THE POSSY Allingham Dance Team 8 4 4 3 8 6 8

8 17 THE IMPACT Allingham Dance Team 6 7 5 5 5 8 7
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1 40 Imperium DANSEquilibrium 1 1 5 3 2 1 6

2 26 Seventeam GIE Danselinje 3 4 4 1 4 3 2

3 30 Dimension MH dance studie 4 9 2 2 6 2 3

4 28 Capacity Skive sportsdanserforening fremad 2 5 8 5 1 4 1

5 37 Ninja Crew Art Of Dance 5 3 1 6 3 5 5

6 21 Golden Golden Dance Studio 8 7 7 4 7 6 7

7 39 NÅE Dance Crew Nørre Åby Efterskole 9 2 3 7 9 7 9

8 19 UNKNOWN Viborg Sportsdans 7 8 6 9 5 8 4

9 33 Playground DANSEquilibrium 6 6 9 8 8 9 8
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1. X RAY Allingham Dance Team 20

2. Icon Beatfabrikken 19

3. Young Killerz Cphdans 18

4. URBAN UNIT Allingham Dance Team 17

5. Legacy Komenaza Studios 16

6. Lil P Komenaza Studios 15

7. THE KILLER CREW MFK Dance 14

8. THE SOLUTION Allingham Dance Team 13

9. Tigers MFK Dance 12

10. Eternity X Beatfabrikken 11

11. White Tigers GIE Danselinje 10

12. LAY BACK Viborg Sportsdans 9

13. TwenTen  Dance Twenty Company 8

14. Killer Kidz Cphdans 7

15. THE POSSY Allingham Dance Team 6

16. THE IMPACT Allingham Dance Team 5

17. Imperium DANSEquilibrium 4

18. Seventeam GIE Danselinje 3

19. Dimension MH dance studie 2

20. Capacity Skive sportsdanserforening fremad 1

Ninja Crew Art Of Dance 1

Golden Golden Dance Studio 1

NÅE Dance Crew Nørre Åby Efterskole 1

UNKNOWN Viborg Sportsdans 1

Playground DANSEquilibrium 1
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1 46 The Phoenix Beatfabrikken 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

2 43 Mega Killerz Cphdans 2 1 2 3 3 1 2

3 41 Complex Beatfabrikken 3 3 4 2 2 3 5

4 42 SEQUENCE Allingham Dance Team 5 4 3 6 4 4 6

5 44 20  Dance Company Twenty 4 6 5 5 5 6 4

6 45 Synergy DANSEquilibrium 6 5 6 4 6 5 3
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1. The Phoenix Beatfabrikken 20

2. Mega Killerz Cphdans 19

3. Complex Beatfabrikken 18

4. SEQUENCE Allingham Dance Team 17

5. 20  Dance Company Twenty 16

6. Synergy DANSEquilibrium 15
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MESTER FINALEN GRANDMASTER
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1 49 WEST SIDE MFK DANCE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 47 Expire DANSEquilibrium 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 48 Unity Crew Cphdans 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

SAMLET RANGLISE GRANDMASTER HIP HOP
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1. WEST SIDE MFK DANCE 20

2. Expire DANSEquilibrium 19

3. Unity Crew Cphdans 18
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MESTER FINALEN BØRN SHOW SOLO
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1 55 Estelle Bering CPH dans 2 1 1

2 56 Felix Lübech House of Dance 1 2 2

3 54 Rose Destiny Andersen CPH dans 3 3 3

4 51 Filippa Lilje Bering CPH dans 6 5 4

4 57 Adriana Poloziuk CPH dans 5 4 6

6 52 Molly Mathiesen CPH dans 4 7 5

7 53 Selma Jørgensen Beat fabrikken 7 8 7

8 58 Sui Bachmann Aaby CPH dans 6 8 8
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1. Estelle Bering CPH dans 20

2. Felix Lübech House of Dance 19

3. Rose Destiny Andersen CPH dans 18

4. Filippa Lilje Bering CPH dans 17

5. Adriana Poloziuk CPH dans 16

6. Molly Mathiesen CPH dans 15

7. Selma Jørgensen Beat fabrikken 14

8. Sui Bachmann Aaby CPH dans 13



Cph Open 1. Rangliste 3.2.20242 Forum Horsens

1. RUNDE
JUNIOR SHOW SOLO

Score Række NR. Navn Skole/By TU PF Total TU PF Total TU PF Total

48 m 70 Ida Grøhn Laursen CPH dans 8 7 15 6 9 15 9 9 18

47 m 62 Cecilie Christoffersen OSF / OASK dans 8 8 16 9 7 16 8 7 15

44 m 64 Anna Gaarde  House of Dance 6 6 12 9 6 15 9 8 17

44 m 69 Lea Mariager CPH dans 5 7 12 5 9 14 8 10 18

40 m 72 Sara Klitgaard jørgensen CPH dans 7 7 14 6 7 13 6 7 13

36 m 68 Seline Jepsen  Ulstrup IF 7 7 14 4 6 10 7 5 12

30 63 Marta Memborg  CPH dans 5 5 10 3 5 8 6 6 12

30 65 Amanda Kettner Beat Fabrikken 4 4 8 4 6 10 5 7 12

29 60 Mille grøn Madsen Ulstrup IF 4 5 9 4 5 9 5 6 11

29 66 Karoline Hoe Ulstrup IF 6 5 11 3 4 7 5 6 11

28 71 Cecilie Brodersen Sørensen CPH dans 5 6 11 5 3 8 5 4 9

27 61 Freja Schou Rasmussen  CPH dans 3 3 6 3 6 9 6 6 12
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1 62 Cecilie Christoffersen OSF / OASK dans 1 1 2

2 64 Anna Gaarde  House of Dance 2 2 1

3 72 Sara Klitgaard jørgensen CPH dans 3 3 6

4 68 Seline Jepsen  Ulstrup IF 4 6 3

5 70 Ida Grøhn Laursen CPH dans 5 4 5

6 69 Lea Mariager CPH dans 6 5 4
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1. Cecilie Christoffersen OSF / OASK dans 20

2. Anna Gaarde  House of Dance 19

3. Sara Klitgaard jørgensen CPH dans 18

4. Seline Jepsen  Ulstrup IF 17

5. Ida Grøhn Laursen CPH dans 16

6. Lea Mariager CPH dans 15

7. Marta Memborg  CPH dans 14

7. Amanda Kettner Beat Fabrikken 14.

9. Mille grøn Madsen Ulstrup IF 12

Karoline Hoe Ulstrup IF 12

11. Cecilie Brodersen Sørensen CPH dans 10

12. Freja Schou Rasmussen  CPH dans 9

Cathrine Emma Helena
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1 76 Kamma Damgaard CPH dans 1 2 1

2 74 Yasmin Rundqvist Beat Fabrikken 2 3 2

3 73 Chirstine Lassen Ulstrup IF 3 1 3
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1. Kamma Damgaard CPH dans 20

2. Yasmin Rundqvist Beat Fabrikken 19

3. Chirstine Lassen Ulstrup IF 18



Cph Open 1. Rangliste 3.2.20242 Forum Horsens

1. RUNDE
BØRN HIP HOP SOLO

Score Række NR. Navn Skole/By TU PF Total TU PF Total TU PF Total

47 m 7 Kamma Katrine Thinesen Komenaza Studio 8 6 14 8 9 17 8 8 16

47 m 12 Matilde Brix Beat fabrikken 8 6 14 8 9 17 8 8 16

44 m 10 Chloe Kristensen Beat fabrikken 7 5 12 8 8 16 7 9 16

43 m 6 Karoline Juul Beat fabrikken 6 9 15 6 7 13 7 8 15

42 m 5 Anna Jing-Lam Pang MFK Dance 7 6 13 7 8 15 7 7 14

39 11 Melanie de Molade CPH Dans 5 7 12 6 6 12 7 8 15

38 8 Sara Cherahy Beat fabrikken 5 4 9 8 8 16 7 6 13

37 2 Karla Christensen Beat fabrikken 5 6 11 6 6 12 6 8 14

36 9 Maya Brændstrup MFK Dance 4 9 13 5 5 10 6 7 13

35 4 Rose Destiny Andersen CPH Dans 4 8 12 5 7 12 6 5 11

MESTER FINALEN
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1 6 Karoline Juul Beat fabrikken 1 1 2

2 12 Matilde Brix Beat fabrikken 2 2 3

3 5 Anna Jing-Lam Pang MFK Dance 4 3 4

4 7 Kamma Katrine Thinesen Momenaza Studio 5 4 1

5 10 Chloe Kristensen Beat fabrikken 3 5 5
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1. Karoline Juul Beat fabrikken 20

2. Matilde Brix Beat fabrikken 19

3. Anna Jing-Lam Pang MFK Dance 18

4. Kamma Katrine Thinesen Momenaza Studio 17

5. Chloe Kristensen Beat fabrikken 16

6. Melanie de Molade CPH Dans 15

7. Sara Cherahy Beat fabrikken 14

8. Karla Christensen Beat fabrikken 13

9. Maya Brændstrup MFK Dance 12

10. Rose Destiny Andersen CPH Dans 11

Timothy Marvin Ivan



Cph Open 1. Rangliste 3.2.20242 Forum Horsens

1. RUNDE
JUNIOR HIP HOP SOLO

Score Række NR. Navn Skole/By TU PF Total TU PF Total TU PF Total

52 m 22 Fie Rohde MFK Dance 8 8 16 9 10 19 8 9 17

49 m 21 Madeline Tromborg XXX 6 7 13 8 9 17 9 10 19

47 m 19 Nova Lange Komenaza studio 8 7 15 8 8 16 8 8 16

45 m 18 Caja Tøttrup  CPH dans 6 7 13 8 8 16 7 9 16

44 m 20 Johanne Traugott  CPH dans 7 8 15 7 7 14 7 8 15

43 m 25 Nanna Galatius CPH dans 7 7 14 8 7 15 7 7 14

41 23 Sara Hagsteen Beat Fabrikken 7 8 15 7 8 15 5 6 11

40 17 Linnea Wibroe Beat Fabrikken 7 7 14 6 7 13 6 7 13

38 14 Ida Larsen Beat Fabrikken 6 6 12 7 8 15 6 5 11

38 26 Samuel Mladenovic XXX 7 6 13 5 5 10 8 7 15

37 24 Freja Schou Rasmussen  CPH dans 6 7 13 7 7 14 5 5 10
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1 22 Fie Rohde MFK Dance 1 1 1

2 25 Nanna Galatius CPH dans 2 4 2

3 19 Nova Lange Komenaza studio 3 3 3

4 18 Caja Tøttrup  CPH dans 6 2 4

5 20 Johanne Traugott  CPH dans 5 5 5

6 21 Madeline Tromborg XXX 4 6 6
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1. Fie Rohde MFK Dance 20

2. Nanna Galatius CPH dans 19

3. Nova Lange Komenaza studio 18

4. Caja Tøttrup  CPH dans 17

5. Johanne Traugott  CPH dans 16

6. Madeline Tromborg XXX 15

7. Sara Hagsteen Beat Fabrikken 14

8. Linnea Wibroe Beat Fabrikken 13

9. Ida Larsen Beat Fabrikken 12

9. Samuel Mladenovic XXX 12

11. Freja Schou Rasmussen  CPH dans 10

12. 9

13. 8

Timothy Marvin Ivan
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1 33 Emil Stenlund CPH dans 1 1 1

2 32 Liva Vestskov Beat Fabrikken 4 2 2

3 35 Kamma Damgaard CPH dans 3 3 3

4 34 Silje Rasmussen Beat Fabrikken 2 4 4

5 37 Tobias Dahl CPH dans 5 5 5

6 30 Anton Skouby CPH dans 6 8 6

7 31 Ellen  Bjerre Holck Aalling CPH dans 7 6 8

8 36 Tonje Gellin CPH dans 8 7 7
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1. Emil Stenlund CPH dans 20

2. Liva Vestskov Beat Fabrikken 19

3. Kamma Damgaard CPH dans 18

4. Silje Rasmussen Beat Fabrikken 17

5. Tobias Dahl CPH dans 16

6. Anton Skouby CPH dans 15

7. Ellen  Bjerre Holck Aalling CPH dans 14

8. Tonje Gellin CPH dans 13


